Scoresheet for Team: 63110 Bye

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63110 Bye Team: 63107 DAIMONJI
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location:  Vingt et un
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 0 10527 Okabe, Taiki
*7 0 06071 Takata, Akira
*4 0 06067 Igaki, Toshihiko
*2 0 06068 Igaki, Sumiko
*4 0 06069 Okamura, Tomomi
*7 0 06134 Okada, Hideki
*3 0 06135 Okada, Naomi
N=*1 0 11322 Matsui, Hiromi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63108) CUE On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

63110

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 63107 DAIMONJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0

Home Team

Team: 63110 Bye
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team 63107

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63107 DAIMONJI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

3

P WS BADN PN

O OO O o o oo

10527
06071
06067
06068
06069
06134
06135
11322

Vingt et un

Name

Okabe, Taiki
Takata, Akira
Igaki, Toshihiko
Igaki, Sumiko
Okamura, Tomomi
Okada, Hideki
Okada, Naomi
Matsui, Hiromi

(63104) Kyoto Orions On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
*2 0 07920
*4 0 07510
*9 0 07918
*4 0 07919
*4 0 10411
*7 0 09173
*2 0 10837
*2 0 10838

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

POOL BLOW

Name

Yamauchi, Asuka
Ohno, Takuya
Ohno, Koichi
Yamauchi, Yusuke
Imoo, Kazuaki
Fukushima, Shigeru
Naito, Yasuhiro
Kishiro, Shota

5
0
0

1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8 9 10
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team 63104

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63109 We love billiard in kyoto

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5 0 06032

*9 0 06037
N*2 0 11326
N*2 0 11327
N*2 0 11328
N*2 0 11329
N*2 0 11336
N*2 0 11337

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Billiard Y's

Name

Tazuke, Kanako
Koyama, Hisahiro
Imai, Yuki

Hayafuji, Yoshitsune
Okamoto, Ryo
Sakano, Tatsuya
Yamamoto, Masaki
Katagi, Yuto

(63107) DAIMONJI On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 63109 We love billiard in kyoto

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
*2 0 07920
*4 0 07510
*9 0 07918
*4 0 07919
*4 0 10411
*7 0 09173
*2 0 10837
*2 0 10838

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

POOL BLOW

Name

Yamauchi, Asuka
Ohno, Takuya
Ohno, Koichi
Yamauchi, Yusuke
Imoo, Kazuaki
Fukushima, Shigeru
Naito, Yasuhiro
Kishiro, Shota

5
0
0

1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

4
0
0

8 9 10
0 0 0
0 0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 63109

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63109 We love billiard in kyoto

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*5 0 06032

*9 0 06037
N*2 0 11326
N*2 0 11327
N*2 0 11328
N*2 0 11329
N*2 0 11336
N*2 0 11337

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Billiard Y's

Name

Tazuke, Kanako
Koyama, Hisahiro
Imai, Yuki

Hayafuji, Yoshitsune
Okamoto, Ryo
Sakano, Tatsuya
Yamamoto, Masaki
Katagi, Yuto

(63102) MARIKOJI On 9/25/2019 At Billiard Y's

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 63106 Triumph

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63106 Triumph Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO
Host Location: BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank Host Location: POOL BLOW
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 0 09982 Yashiro, Keiichi *4 0 06457 Inoue, Takahito
* 9 0 06055 Kinoshita, Yoshimasa *5 0 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru
*4 0 08996 Yoshioka, Yumi *4 0 08995 Kawabata, Akino
* 2 0 10723 Iwasaki, Kakeru *7 0 06039 Okayama, Hiroaki
* 4 0 10816 Noda, Kenji *3 0 10499 Okamoto, Takahiro
*1 0 10817 Oda, Tamami *9 0 06044 Maeda, Hiroshi
N* 4 0 11338 Tanimura, Michiko ¥3,000 * 2 0 11168 Takahashi, Yuki
N*1 0 11339 Kamite, Asaka ¥3,000 N*2 0 11325 Yamaguchi, Yoshinori
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63101) GINKAKUJI On 9/25/2019 At Billiard BUZZ

Division Rep(s):

63106

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO
For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team 63103

Division Rep(s):

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 63106 Triumph Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO
Host Location: BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank Host Location: POOL BLOW
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*3 0 09982 Yashiro, Keiichi *4 0 06457 Inoue, Takahito
* 9 0 06055 Kinoshita, Yoshimasa *5 0 07922 Kawabata, Mamoru
*4 0 08996 Yoshioka, Yumi *4 0 08995 Kawabata, Akino
* 2 0 10723 Iwasaki, Kakeru *7 0 06039 Okayama, Hiroaki
* 4 0 10816 Noda, Kenji *3 0 10499 Okamoto, Takahiro
*1 0 10817 Oda, Tamami *9 0 06044 Maeda, Hiroshi
N* 4 0 11338 Tanimura, Michiko ¥3,000 * 2 0 11168 Takahashi, Yuki
N*1 0 11339 Kamite, Asaka ¥3,000 N*2 0 11325 Yamaguchi, Yoshinori ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63105) Hidari-DAIMONJI On 9/25/2019 At POOL BLOW



Scoresheet for Team: 63108 CUE

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 63108 CUE
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*
N*
*
*
*
*
N*
N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7
9
5

DN DNDN DS

O OO OO o oo

09522
07916
09523
10414
11087
10339
11324
11323

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Vingt et un

Name

Nishimura, Yusuke
Yoshida, Tomonao
Katsumoto, Shoya
Ida, Yuichi

Ikoma, Takaaki
Obuchi, Koto
Tochigi, Ayumi
Suzuki, Hiroshi

1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63101 GINKAKUJI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

NFP, WAoo

O OO O o o oo

06394
04779
07277
10413
06112
06939
10412
08993

(63110) Bye On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

Billiard BUZZ

Name

Ishii, Teruhiko
Konishi, Dan
Sasaki, Kenji
Matsui, Katsu
Okamura, Toru
Sawada, Chie
Moniji, Aiko
Omae, Masuo

63108



Scoresheet for Team: 63101 GINKAKUJI

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 63108 CUE
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

*
N*
*
*
*
*
N*
N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7
9
5

DN DNDN DS

O OO OO o oo

09522
07916
09523
10414
11087
10339
11324
11323

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Vingt et un

Name

Nishimura, Yusuke
Yoshida, Tomonao
Katsumoto, Shoya
Ida, Yuichi

Ikoma, Takaaki
Obuchi, Koto
Tochigi, Ayumi
Suzuki, Hiroshi

1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team 63101

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63101 GINKAKUJI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

NFP, WAoo

O OO O o o oo

06394
04779
07277
10413
06112
06939
10412
08993

Billiard BUZZ

Name

Ishii, Teruhiko
Konishi, Dan
Sasaki, Kenji
Matsui, Katsu
Okamura, Toru
Sawada, Chie
Moniji, Aiko
Omae, Masuo

(63106) Triumph On 9/25/2019 At Billiard BUZZ



Scoresheet for Team: 63102 MARIKOJI

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 63102 MARIKOJI
Host Location: Billiard BUZZ

SL MP Player #
* 7 10234
09692
10415
10732
11088
10505
10731
11340

*
NDNDN BN
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shimada, Ryunosuke
Konno, Yohei
Kuwahara, Keiki
Yamaoka, Yugo
Yoshimoto, Subaru
Taka, Haruto
Osawa, Reiji
Morimoto, Soichi

1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63105 Hidari-DAIMONJI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
AW WDNWWOLG

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

06132
06133
09525
10416
10417
08395
06693
07925

Billiard BUZZ

Name

Sasaki, Kohei
Sasaki, Tomie
Fujiwara, Kenta
Todo, Yoshihiko
Tsutsui, Hideyo
Shimomura, Kenji
Mukai, Yoshikazu
Chuda, Kenta

(63109) We love billiard in kyoto On 9/25/2019 At Billiard Y's

63102



Scoresheet for Team: 63105 Hidari-DAIMONJI

For Week Number:

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 63102 MARIKOJI
Host Location: Billiard BUZZ

SL MP Player #
* 7 10234
09692
10415
10732
11088
10505
10731
11340

*
NDNDN BN
O OO OO o oo

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shimada, Ryunosuke
Konno, Yohei
Kuwahara, Keiki
Yamaoka, Yugo
Yoshimoto, Subaru
Taka, Haruto
Osawa, Reiji
Morimoto, Soichi

1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3,000

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

9
0
0

10
0
0

Visiting Team 63105

Division Rep(s):

Team: 63105 Hidari-DAIMONJI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

*
AW WDNWWOLG

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

06132
06133
09525
10416
10417
08395
06693
07925

Billiard BUZZ

Name

Sasaki, Kohei
Sasaki, Tomie
Fujiwara, Kenta
Todo, Yoshihiko
Tsutsui, Hideyo
Shimomura, Kenji
Mukai, Yoshikazu
Chuda, Kenta

(63103) SNACK JUNKO On 9/25/2019 At POOL BLOW



