Scoresheet for Team: 63110 Bye

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

					Division Standings Through Last Week							
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Home Team

Team: 63110 Bye Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 63107 DAIMONJI Host Location: Vingt et un

SL	. MP	Player #	Name	
* 3	8 0	10527	Okabe, Taiki	
* 7	0	06071	Takata, Akira	
* 4	0	06067	lgaki, Toshihiko	
* 2	2 0	06068	Igaki, Sumiko	
* 4	0	06069	Okamura, Tomomi	
* 7	0	06134	Okada, Hideki	
* 3	0	06135	Okada, Naomi	
N * 1	0	11322	Matsui, Hiromi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63108) CUE On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

Scoresheet for Team: 63107 DAIMONJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

					Division Standings Through Last Week							
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Home Team

Team: 63110 Bye Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 63107 DAIMONJI Host Location: Vingt et un

SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 3	0	10527	Okabe, Taiki	
* 7	0	06071	Takata, Akira	
* 4	0	06067	Igaki, Toshihiko	
* 2	0	06068	Igaki, Sumiko	
* 4	0	06069	Okamura, Tomomi	
* 7	0	06134	Okada, Hideki	
* 3	0	06135	Okada, Naomi	
N * 1	0	11322	Matsui, Hiromi	¥3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63104) Kyoto Orions On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

Scoresheet for Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings	Through	Last	Week
--------------------	---------	------	------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions Host Location: POOL BLOW					Team: 63109 We love billiard in kyoto Host Location: Billiard Y's								
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
* 2	0	07920	Yamauchi, Asuka		*	5	0	06032	Tazuke, Kanako				
* 4	0	07510	Ohno, Takuya		*	9	0	06037	Koyama, Hisahiro				
* 9	0	07918	Ohno, Koichi	N	*	2	0	11326	Imai, Yuki	¥3,000			
* 4	0	07919	Yamauchi, Yusuke	N	*	2	0	11327	Hayafuji, Yoshitsune	¥3,000			
* 4	0	10411	Imoo, Kazuaki	N	*	2	0	11328	Okamoto, Ryo	¥3,000			
* 7	0	09173	Fukushima, Shigeru	N	*	2	0	11329	Sakano, Tatsuya	¥3,000			
* 2	0	10837	Naito, Yasuhiro	N	*	2	0	11336	Yamamoto, Masaki	¥3,000			
* 2	0	10838	Kishiro, Shota	Ν	*	2	0	11337	Katagi, Yuto	¥3,000			

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63107) DAIMONJI On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

Scoresheet for Team: 63109 We love billiard in kyoto

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

			Div	vision S	tanding	js Throι	ugh La	st Week	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63104 Kyoto Orions Host Location: POOL BLOW				Team: 63109 We love billiard in kyoto Host Location: Billiard Y's								
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	SL	MP	Player #	Name			
* 2	0	07920	Yamauchi, Asuka		*	5	0	06032	Tazuke, Kanako			
* 4	0	07510	Ohno, Takuya		*	9	0	06037	Koyama, Hisahiro			
* 9	0	07918	Ohno, Koichi	Ν	*	2	0	11326	Imai, Yuki	¥3,000		
* 4	0	07919	Yamauchi, Yusuke	Ν	*	2	0	11327	Hayafuji, Yoshitsune	¥3,000		
* 4	0	10411	Imoo, Kazuaki	Ν	*	2	0	11328	Okamoto, Ryo	¥3,000		
* 7	0	09173	Fukushima, Shigeru	Ν	*	2	0	11329	Sakano, Tatsuya	¥3,000		
* 2	0	10837	Naito, Yasuhiro	Ν	*	2	0	11336	Yamamoto, Masaki	¥3,000		
* 2	0	10838	Kishiro, Shota	Ν	*	2	0	11337	Katagi, Yuto	¥3,000		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63102) MARIKOJI On 9/25/2019 At Billiard Y's

Home Team 63106 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Scoresheet for Team: 63106 Triumph

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

					Division Standings Through Last Week								
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63106 Triumph Host Location: BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank						Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO Host Location: POOL BLOW							
		Player #						Player #	Name				
* 3	0	09982	Yashiro, Keiichi		*	4	0	06457	Inoue, Takahito				
* 9	0	06055	Kinoshita, Yoshimasa		*	5	0	07922	Kawabata, Mamoru				
* 4	0	08996	Yoshioka, Yumi		*	4	0	08995	Kawabata, Akino				
* 2	0	10723	Iwasaki, Kakeru		*	7	0	06039	Okayama, Hiroaki				
* 4	0	10816	Noda, Kenji		*	3	0	10499	Okamoto, Takahiro				
* 1	0	10817	Oda, Tamami		*	9	0	06044	Maeda, Hiroshi				
N * 4	0	11338	Tanimura, Michiko	¥3,000	*	2	0	11168	Takahashi, Yuki				
N * 1	0	11339	Kamite, Asaka	¥3,000	N *	2	0	11325	Yamaguchi, Yoshinori	¥3,000			

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63101) GINKAKUJI On 9/25/2019 At Billiard BUZZ

Scoresheet for Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings Through Last We										
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

	Team: 63106 Triumph Host Location: BILLIARDS & DARTS BAR Thank						Team: 63103 SNACK JUNKO Host Location: POOL BLOW						
SL	MP	/IP Player # Name					MP	Player #	Name				
* 3	0	09982	Yashiro, Keiichi			* 4	0	06457	Inoue, Takahito				
* 9	0	06055	Kinoshita, Yoshimasa			* 5	0	07922	Kawabata, Mamoru				
* 4	0	08996	Yoshioka, Yumi			* 4	0	08995	Kawabata, Akino				
* 2	0	10723	Iwasaki, Kakeru			* 7	0	06039	Okayama, Hiroaki				
* 4	0	10816	Noda, Kenji			* 3	0	10499	Okamoto, Takahiro				
* 1	0	10817	Oda, Tamami			* 9	0	06044	Maeda, Hiroshi				
N * 4	0	11338	Tanimura, Michiko	¥3,000		* 2	0	11168	Takahashi, Yuki				
N * 1	0	11339	Kamite, Asaka	¥3,000	Ν	* 2	0	11325	Yamaguchi, Yoshinori ¥3,00)0			

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63105) Hidari-DAIMONJI On 9/25/2019 At POOL BLOW

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 63108 CUE

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings T	hrough Last Week
----------------------	------------------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63108 CUE Host Location: Ving	t et un		Team: 63101 GINKAKUJI Host Location: Billiard BUZZ						
SL MP Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
* 7 0 09522	Nishimura, Yusuke	* 5	0	06394	Ishii, Teruhiko				
N * 9 0 07916	Yoshida, Tomonao ¥	3,000 * 9	0	04779	Konishi, Dan				
* 5 0 09523	Katsumoto, Shoya	* 6	0	07277	Sasaki, Kenji				
* 4 0 10414	Ida, Yuichi	* 4	0	10413	Matsui, Katsu				
* 2 0 11087	Ikoma, Takaaki	* 4	0	06112	Okamura, Toru				
* 2 0 10339	Obuchi, Koto	* 3	0	06939	Sawada, Chie				
N * 2 0 11324	Tochigi, Ayumi ¥	3,000 * 1	0	10412	Monji, Aiko				
N * 6 0 11323	Suzuki, Hiroshi ¥	3,000 * 2	0	08993	Omae, Masuo				

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63110) Bye On 9/25/2019 At Vingt et un

Scoresheet for Team: 63101 GINKAKUJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

			is Thro	Through Last Week							
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
ast Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total: 0 0 0 0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63108 CUI Host Location: Vit		Team: 63101 GINKAKUJI Host Location: Billiard BUZZ						
SL MP Player	# Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 7 0 09522	Nishimura, Yusuke		* 5	0	06394	Ishii, Teruhiko		
N * 9 0 07916	Yoshida, Tomonao	¥3,000	* 9	0	04779	Konishi, Dan		
* 5 0 09523	Katsumoto, Shoya		* 6	0	07277	Sasaki, Kenji		
* 4 0 10414	Ida, Yuichi		* 4	0	10413	Matsui, Katsu		
* 2 0 11087	lkoma, Takaaki		* 4	0	06112	Okamura, Toru		
* 2 0 10339	Obuchi, Koto		* 3	0	06939	Sawada, Chie		
N * 2 0 11324	Tochigi, Ayumi	¥3,000	* 1	0	10412	Monji, Aiko		
N * 6 0 11323	Suzuki, Hiroshi	¥3,000	* 2	0	08993	Omae, Masuo		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63106) Triumph On 9/25/2019 At Billiard BUZZ

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 63102 MARIKOJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

					Division Standings Through Last Week							
Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63102 MARIKOJI Host Location: Billiard BUZZ						Team: 63105 Hidari-DAIMONJI Host Location: Billiard BUZZ						
S	L	MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name		
* '	7	0	10234	Shimada, Ryunosuke		*	7	0	06132	Sasaki, Kohei		
*	7	0	09692	Konno, Yohei		*	5	0	06133	Sasaki, Tomie		
*	7	0	10415	Kuwahara, Keiki		*	3	0	09525	Fujiwara, Kenta		
*	4	0	10732	Yamaoka, Yugo		*	3	0	10416	Todo, Yoshihiko		
*	4	0	11088	Yoshimoto, Subaru		*	2	0	10417	Tsutsui, Hideyo		
*	2	0	10505	Taka, Haruto		*	3	0	08395	Shimomura, Kenji		
*	2	0	10731	Osawa, Reiji		*	3	0	06693	Mukai, Yoshikazu		
N * :	2	0	11340	Morimoto, Soichi	¥3,000	*	4	0	07925	Chuda, Kenta		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63109) We love billiard in kyoto On 9/25/2019 At Billiard Y's

Scoresheet for Team: 63105 Hidari-DAIMONJI

For Week Number: 1/12 On 09/18/2019 At 08:30 PM

Division: Kyoto Fall 2019 Session

Division Standings	Through	Last Week
--------------------	---------	-----------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 63102 MARIKOJI Host Location: Billiard BUZZ						Team: 63105 Hidari-DAIMONJI Host Location: Billiard BUZZ						
5	SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	SL	MP	Player #	Name		
*	7	0	10234	Shimada, Ryunosuke		*	7	0	06132	Sasaki, Kohei		
*	7	0	09692	Konno, Yohei		*	5	0	06133	Sasaki, Tomie		
*	7	0	10415	Kuwahara, Keiki		*	3	0	09525	Fujiwara, Kenta		
*	4	0	10732	Yamaoka, Yugo		*	3	0	10416	Todo, Yoshihiko		
*	4	0	11088	Yoshimoto, Subaru		*	2	0	10417	Tsutsui, Hideyo		
*	2	0	10505	Taka, Haruto		*	3	0	08395	Shimomura, Kenji		
*	2	0	10731	Osawa, Reiji		*	3	0	06693	Mukai, Yoshikazu		
Ν*	2	0	11340	Morimoto, Soichi	¥3,000	*	4	0	07925	Chuda, Kenta		

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(63103) SNACK JUNKO On 9/25/2019 At POOL BLOW